
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol

Capitol
Extension
Extension
Capitol

Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol

Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol

2W.5
3W.2
2W.13
2W.27
2W.29

1S.2
E1.006
E1.002
2N.3

2E.8
3E.5
2E.13
2E.22

2S.1
2S.2
1S.1
1S.1

House Chamber
House Gallery
Speaker of the House
Chief of Staff
Chief Clerk

Senate Chamber
Senate Gallery
Lieutenant Governor
Secretary of the Senate

Public Reception Room
Press Conference
Business Office
Legislative Division

Capitol 1E.8Secretary of State

Information & Tours
Capitol Gift Shop
Capitol Grill Cafeteria
Legislative Reference Library

Extension
Extension
Capitol

E1.213
E1.214
1S.4

Capitol Fire Marshal
Capitol Health Services
Department of Public Safety,
 Capitol Division

Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol

E1.004
E2.002
3N.3
3N.4

Auditorium
Legislative Conference Center
Supreme Court Room
Appellate Court Room

Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol 

3S.5
3S.3
1E.5
E1.704
E1.810
E1.610
E1.806
GE.4
GE.5
E1.708
4E.2
E1.804
1E.3
1E.13
1E.14

Sen. Lucio, Eddie, Jr.
Sen. Menéndez, José
Sen. Nelson, Jane
Sen. Nichols, Robert
Sen. Perry, Charles
Sen. Rodríguez, José
Sen. Schwertner, Charles
Sen. Seliger, Kel
Sen. Taylor, Larry
Sen. Taylor, Van
Sen. Uresti, Carlos
Sen. Watson, Kirk
Sen. West, Royce
Sen. Whitmire, John
Sen. Zaffirini, Judith

Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol

E1.712
E1.706
GE.7
3E.8
E1.606
3E.6
3E.16
3E.18
1E.12
3E.12
E1.808
1E.9
3E.10
E1.608
1E.15
3E.2

Sen. Bettencourt, Paul
Sen. Birdwell, Brian
Sen. Burton, Konni
Sen. Campbell, Donna
Sen. Creighton, Brandon
Sen. Ellis, Rodney
Sen. Eltife, Kevin
Sen. Estes, Craig
Sen. Fraser, Troy
Sen. Garcia, Sylvia R.
Sen. Hall, Bob
Sen. Hancock, Kelly
Sen. Hinojosa, Juan “Chuy”
Sen. Huffines, Donald
Sen. Huffman, Joan
Sen. Kolkhorst, Lois W.

House Research
House Sergeant At Arms
Speaker’s Committee Room
Speaker’s Conference Room
Center Conference Room

Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol

E2.180
2W.7
2W.6
2W.15
3W.9

Senate Sergeant at Arms
Lt. Gov.’s Reception Room
Ramsey Reception Room
Betty King Committee Room

Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol

2E.10
2E.16
2E.14
2E.20

GENERAL SHARED MEETING ROOMS

SECRETARY OF STATE

GOVERNOR SECURITY / EMERGENCY

SENATE

SENATORS OFFICES

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
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Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension

E1.506
1N.12
E2.808 
4N.6
GW.8
E1.424
E2.414
GW.18
E2.710
E2.806
E1.218
GS.6
1W.6
E2.504
E2.322
E2.804
E2.820
E2.910
E2.816
E2.714
E2.314
4N.10
E2.508
GN.11
1W.9
1N.10
E2.802
E2.904
E1.308
E2.310
4N.9
GW.12
1W.2
3N.5
4N.3
E2.812      
E2.604
E2.606
1N.8
GW.4
GN.7
E2.304
E2.608
E1.410
GW.15 
GW.11
E2.720
E2.418
E1.302
E2.818

Rep. Allen, Alma
Rep. Alonzo, Roberto
Rep. Alvarado, Carol
Rep. Anchia, Rafael
Rep. Anderson, Charles “Doc”
Rep. Anderson, Rodney
Rep. Ashby, Trent
Rep. Aycock, Jimmie Don
Rep. Bell, Cecil, Jr.
Rep. Bernal, Diego M.
Rep. Blanco, Cesar
Rep. Bohac, Dwayne
Rep. Bonnen, Dennis
Rep. Bonnen, Greg
Rep. Burkett, Cindy
Rep. Burns, DeWayne
Rep. Burrows, Dustin
Rep. Button, Angie Chen
Rep. Canales, Terry
Rep. Capriglione, Giovanni
Rep. Clardy, Travis
Rep. Coleman, Garnet F.
Rep. Collier, Nicole
Rep. Cook, Byron
Rep. Craddick, Tom
Rep. Crownover, Myra
Rep. Cyrier, John P.
Rep. Dale, Tony
Rep. Darby, Drew
Rep. Davis, Sarah
Rep. Davis, Yvonne
Rep. Deshotel, Joe
Rep. Dukes, Dawnna
Rep. Dutton, Harold, Jr.
Rep. Elkins, Gary
Rep. Faircloth, Wayne
Rep. Fallon, Pat
Rep. Farney, Marsha
Rep. Farrar, Jessica
Rep. Fletcher, Allen
Rep. Flynn, Dan
Rep. Frank, James
Rep. Frullo, John
Rep. Galindo, Rick
Rep. Geren, Charlie
Rep. Giddings, Helen
Rep. Goldman, Craig
Rep. Gonzales, Larry
Rep. González, Mary
Rep. Guerra, R. D. “Bobby”

Rep. Guillen, Ryan
Rep. Gutierrez, Roland
Rep. Harless, Patricia
Rep. Hernandez, Ana
Rep. Herrero, Abel
Rep. Howard, Donna
Rep. Huberty, Dan
Rep. Hughes, Bryan
Rep. Hunter, Todd
Rep. Isaac, Jason
Rep. Israel, Celia
Rep. Johnson, Eric
Rep. Johnson, Jarvis
Rep. Kacal, Kyle
Rep. Keffer, Jim
Rep. Keough, Mark J.
Rep. King, Ken
Rep. King, Phil
Rep. King, Susan Lewis
Rep. King, Tracy O.
Rep. Klick, Stephanie
Rep. Koop, Linda
Rep. Krause, Matt
Rep. Kuempel, John
Rep. Landgraf, Brooks
Rep. Larson, Lyle
Rep. Laubenberg, Jodie
Rep. Leach, Jeff
Rep. Longoria, Oscar
Rep. Lozano, J. M.
Rep. Lucio, Eddie, III
Rep. Lujan, John
Rep. Márquez, Marisa
Rep. Martinez, A. “Mando”
Rep. Martinez Fischer, Trey
Rep. Metcalf, Will
Rep. Meyer, Morgan
Rep. Miles, Borris L.
Rep. Miller, Doug
Rep. Miller, Rick
Rep. Minjarez, Ina
Rep. Moody, Joe
Rep. Morrison, Geanie
Rep. Muñoz, Sergio, Jr.
Rep. Murphy, Jim
Rep. Murr, Andrew
Rep. Naishtat, Elliott
Rep. Nevárez, Poncho
Rep. Oliveira, René
Rep. Otto, John

Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Extension

4S.3
GN.9
E2.408
4S.2
GW.6
E1.420
E2.722
4S.5
GW.5
E1.414
E1.406
E1.204
GW.17
E2.420
1W.11
E2.402
E2.416
1N.5
GN.12
GW.7
E2.716
E1.512
E2.212
E2.422
E1.312
E2.406
1N.7
E1.314
E1.510
E2.908
E1.320
4S.4
E2.822
4N.4
1W.3
E2.704
E1.418
E2.718
GN.10
E2.312
E2.708
E2.214
1N.9
E1.508
E1.408                   
E1.412
GW.16
E1.306
3N.6
E1.504
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Rep. Paddie, Chris
Rep. Parker, Tan
Rep. Paul, Dennis
Rep. Peña, Gilbert
Rep. Phelan, Dade
Rep. Phillips, Larry
Rep. Pickett, Joe
Rep. Price, Four
Rep. Raney, John
Rep. Raymond, Richard Peña
Rep. Reynolds, Ron
Rep. Riddle, Debbie
Rep. Rinaldi, Matt
Rep. Rodriguez, Eddie
Rep. Rodriguez, Justin
Rep. Romero, Ramon, Jr.
Rep. Rose, Toni
Rep. Sanford, Scott
Rep. Schaefer, Matt
Rep. Schofield, Mike
Rep. Schubert, Leighton
Rep. Shaheen, Matt
Rep. Sheets, Kenneth
Rep. Sheffield, J. D.
Rep. Simmons, Ron
Rep. Simpson, David
Rep. Smith, Wayne
Rep. Smithee, John T.
Rep. Spitzer, Stuart
Rep. Springer, Drew
Rep. Stephenson, Phil
Rep. Stickland, Jonathan
Rep. Straus, Joe
Rep. Thompson, Ed
Rep. Thompson, Laura
Rep. Thompson, Senfronia
Rep. Tinderholt, Tony
Rep. Turner, Chris
Rep. Turner, Scott
Rep. VanDeaver, Gary
Rep. Villalba, Jason
Rep. Vo, Hubert
Rep. Walle, Armando
Rep. White, James
Rep. White, Molly
Rep. Workman, Paul
Rep. Wray, John
Rep. Wu, Gene
Rep. Zedler, William “Bill”
Rep. Zerwas, John M.

Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Capitol
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Capitol
Extension

E2.412
E2.602
E2.814
E1.416
E1.324
4N.5
1W.5
E2.610
E2.706
1W.4
E2.306
4N.7
E1.422
4S.6
E1.212
E1.208
E2.302
E2.210
E2.510
E2.316
E2.208
E1.322
E1.404
E2.320
E2.712
E2.502
GN.8
1W.10
E1.316
E2.410
E2.906
E1.402
2W.13
E2.506
3S.2
3S.6
E1.216
E2.318
E1.318
E1.310
E2.404
4N.8
E1.304
E2.204
E2.702
E2.902
E1.220
E2.810
GS.2
E2.308

Committee Coordinator
Agriculture & Livestock
Appropriations
Business & Industry
Calendars
Corrections
County Affairs
Criminal Jurisprudence
Culture, Recreation & Tourism
Defense & Veterans’ Affairs
Economic & Small Business   
 Development
Elections
Energy Resources
Environmental Regulation
General Investigating & Ethics
Government Transparency &
 Operation
Higher Education
Homeland Security & 
 Public Safety
House Administration
Human Services
Insurance
International Trade &
 Intergovernmental Affairs
Investments &
 Financial Services
Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence
Juvenile Justice & Family Issues
Land & Resource Management
Licensing & Administrative 
 Procedures
Local & Consent Calendars
Natural Resources
Pensions
Public Education
Public Health
Redistricting
Rules & Resolutions
Special Purpose Districts
State Affairs
Transportation
Urban Affairs
Ways & Means

Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension

Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension

Extension

Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension

Extension

Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension

Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension
Extension

E2.174
E2.114
E1.032
E2.128
E2.148
E2.110
E2.130
E2.112
E2.134
E2.160

E2.118
E2.144
E2.162
E2.154
E2.170
E2.206

E2.106

E2.146
E2.140
E2.152
E2.150

E2.158

E2.172
E2.120
E2.202
E2.136

E2.156
E2.166
E2.104
E2.164
E2.124
E2.1010
E2.142
E2.138
E2.1016
E2.108
E2.122
E2.126
E2.116

REPRESENTATIVES (CONT.) HOUSE COMMITTEE STAFF

For concerns and information on accommodations
for people with disabilities, please contact:
• Senate ADA Coordinator: Delicia Sams (512)463-0400
• House ADA Coordinator: James Freeman (512)463-0865
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